Armada 14
PTA Catheter
Defining new
possibilities in BTK
Extends your reach
Optimizes lesion
entry and crossing
Reduces procedure
time
Endovascular
Commitment
Armada 14
PTA Catheter
Ordering Information
• 4F sheath compatible
• Broad size matrix for a wide range of lesions
• Nominal pressure: 8 atm
• RBP: 14 atm
• 0.014˝ guide wire compatible
90 cm catheter (usable length)
BALLOON DIAMETER
[mm]
LENGTH [mm]
20 40 60 80 120 200
1.5 A1015-020 A1015-040 – A1015-080 A1015-120 –
2.0 A1020-020 A1020-040 A1020-060 A1020-080 A1020-120 A1020-200
2.5 A1025-020 A1025-040 A1025-060 A1025-080 A1025-120 A1025-200
3.0 A1030-020 A1030-040 A1030-060 A1030-080 A1030-120 A1030-200
4.0 A1040-020 A1040-040 A1040-060 A1040-080 A1040-120 A1040-200
150 cm catheter (usable length)
BALLOON DIAMETER